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SUNDAY STUDENT RECITALS 

Sep 10: 1:30 Feb 4: 10 :15 ; 11 :45 ; 2 :30 ; 4 

Oct 29: 9:30; 11  Feb 18: 10 :15 ; 11 :45 ; 2 :30 ; 4 

Nov 12: 2 :30 ; 4 Mar 3:  9:30; 11; 12:30 

Nov 19: 10 ; 11 :30 ; 2 Mar 10: 10 

Dec 3: 10 

Dec 10: 2 :30 ; 4 ; 5 :30  

Apr 21: 10; 11:30; 4:30 

May 5: 11am* 

Jan 28: 10; 11:30; 2 May 19: 9:30; 10:45 

 

WINTER DEPARTMENT RECITALS 

Wed, Dec 13, 7pm   Winter Chorus Concert 

Sun, Dec 17, 3:30pm & 5pm  Cello Solos  

Sun, Dec 17, 10am   Saxophone Recital 

Tue, Dec 19, 7pm   Flutes in the Frost 

Wed, Dec 20, 6:30pm   Guitar Groups and Graduation 

Sun, Jan 28, 3pm   Violin Playdown 

Sun, Jan 28, 4:30pm   Percussion Recital 

Wed, Jan 31, 7pm   Winter Orchestra Concert 

Wed, Feb 7, 7pm   Voice Recital 

Tue, Feb 13, 7pm   Flute Students of Noelle Perrin-Bryson 

Tue, Mar 19, 6:30pm   Guitar Solo and Graduations 

 

SPRING DEPARTMENT RECITALS 

Sun, May 5, 11:30, 12:30, 1:30*  Cello Solos 

Tue, May 21, 7pm   Flute Students of Noelle Perrin-Bryson  

Wed, May 22, 6:30pm  Guitar Ensembles  

Thur, May 23, 5pm   Viola Department Recital  

Thur, May 23, Time TBD Family and Friends Concert  

Wed, May 29, 7pm   Spring Orchestra Concert 

Sun, Jun 2, 10:15am   Cello Groups 

Sun, Jun 2, 12:30pm   Composition Recital  

Sun, Jun 2, 2:30pm   Percussion Recital 

Tue, Jun 4, 5pm   Musicianship Madness* 

Sun, Jun 9, 10am   Saxophone Recital 

Sun, Jun 9, 12:30pm   Piano students of Steven Masi  

Sun, Jun 9, 2:30pm   Cello students of Madeleine Golz 

Wed, Jun 18, 7pm   Flute Picture Playdown 

Tue, Jun 18, 7pm   Chorus Spring Concert  

Sun, Jun 23, 5pm   Guitar Groups and Graduation 

Mon, June 10, 7pm   Chamber Music Ensembles 

TBD    Violin Playdown 

TBD    Voice Recital 

TBD   Additional private studio recitals 

 

SENIOR & ALUMNI SHOWCASE RECITALS 

Sun, Nov 19, 10am   Quincy Eby, viola 

Wed, May 1, 7:30pm  Aaron Kim, saxophone  

Thur, May 2, 6:30pm   Jascha Weiss, violin 

Sun, May 19, 6pm   Jake Pleva, saxophone  

Sun, Jun 9, 5:30pm  Anamaria Witek, cello 

TBD    Miles Eby, piano viola 

TBD    Quincy Eby, viola 

WE CAME TO AMERICA 

NJPAC (Newark, NJ): Sat, Jan 20, 8pm 

MayoPAC (Morristown, NJ): Sun, Jan 21, 3pm 

 

THURNAUER CHAMBER MUSIC SERIES 

Sun, Oct 29, 3pm 

Sharon Roffman, violin; Clancy Newman, cello; Aaron Wunsch, piano 

Sun, Apr 14, 4:30pm 

Sharon Roffman, violin; Melissa Wimbish, voice 

Alan Kay, clarinet; Orion Weiss, piano  

 

FACULTY RECITAL SERIES 

Duo Trouvaille (Krzysztof Kuznik, vln; Yulia Dusman, piano):  

Sun, Nov 5, 5pm 

Seth Himmelhoch Album Release Party: Tue, Dec 5, 7pm 

Sam Bae, cello with Jina Kim, piano: Wed, Apr 3, 7pm 

Steven Masi, piano: Sun, Jun 2, 5pm 

 

MASTER CLASSES 

Astrid Schween, cello: Tue, Mar 12, 4pm 

Michel Moragues, flute: Tue, Apr 9, 4:30pm* 

Bart Feller, flute: Tue, Apr 16, 6:45pm 

Berta Rojas, guitar: Thur, Apr 18, 4pm 

Ayano Ninomiya, violin: Thur, May 9 4pm 

 

SANDRA O. GOLD  FOUNDER’S DAY CONCERT 

Wed, May 15, 6:30 pm 

 

THURNAUER TALKS  

Diego Garcia: Tue, Oct 3, 7:30pm 

 

HONORS RECITALS 

DR. PAUL AND ARANKA KAPLAN HONORS RECITAL 

Sun, Mar 17, 5pm 

LOLITA MAYADAS PIANO HONORS RECITAL 

Sun, May 5, 4:30pm* 

 

SHIRAH: JCC COMMUNITY CHORUS ON THE PALISADES 

Annual Chanukah Concert: Sun, Dec 3, 3pm 

Annual Ruth and Bernie Weinflash z”l Memorial Concert: Sun, Jun 23, 3pm 

 

AUDITIONS 

Thurnauer Symphony Orchestra Concerto Competition: Sun, Jan 28 

Kaplan Honors Recital auditions: Sun, Mar 10 

 

 Master Class Auditions: 

Cello: Sun, Feb 25 

Guitar: Sun, Apr 7 

Violin: Sun, Apr 14 

 

 

Auditons for Ensembles:  

Ensembles for 2023-24: Sep 10 

Ensembles for 2024-25: Jun 9 

 

*updated date since Fall 2023 

2023-24 CONCERTS & EVENTS 


